WS4HF
1.08m(6/16)
[bookmark: _GoBack]2016 KITCHEN ACTIVITIES

Schedule your participants on WS4HF/1.09m, using the following master schedule.  Each county may schedule as many activities as their event time permits, allowing no more than 3 hours per activity.  Refer to the 2016 State 4-H Fair Exhibitor Guide for time limits on specific events.  Alternate exhibitors will be contacted directly by the State 4-H Fair staff, as openings become available.  It is very likely that all additional exhibitors will be accommodated.  Home-schooled youth are encouraged to participate at State 4-H Fair on weekdays, regardless of county day assignment.


	COUNTY
DAY
	COUNTY
	Total
Hrs.
	Kitchen / Time Block

	
	
	
	I
	II
	

	Fri, Sept 2
	Pierce
	12
	9am – 9 pm
	
	

	Sat, Sept 3
	Clark
	12
	9am – 9pm
	
	

	Sun, Sept 4
	King
	12
	9am – 9pm
	
	

	Mon, Sept 5
	Open
	
	
	
	

	Wed, Sept 7
	Thurston
	24
	9am – 9pm
	9am – 9pm
	

	Thurs, Sept 8
	Pierce
	12
	9am – 9pm
	
	

	
	Whatcom
	12
	
	9am – 9pm
	

	Fri, Sept 9
	Pierce*
	18
	3pm – 9pm
	9am – 9pm
	

	
	Kitsap*
	6
	9am – 3pm
	
	

	Sat, Sept 10
	Asotin
	6
	3pm – 9pm
	
	

	
	Clallam
	18
	9am – 3pm
	9am – 9pm
	

	Sun, Sept 11
	Benton/Franklin
	15
	9am – 12pm
	9am-9pm
	

	
	Wahkiakum
	9
	12pm - 9pm
	
	

	Mon, Sept 12
	Lewis
	18
	3pm – 9pm
	9am – 9pm
	

	
	Skamania
	6
	9am – 3pm
	
	

	Wed, Sept 14
	Cowlitz
	9
	12om – 9pm
	
	

	
	King *
	15
	9am – 12pm
	9am – 9pm
	

	Thurs, Sept 15
	Grays Harbor
	15
	9am – 12pm
	9am – 9pm
	

	
	Mason
	9
	12pm – 9pm
	
	

	Fri, Sept 16
	Island
	12
	9am – 9pm
	
	

	
	Yakima
	12
	
	9am – 9pm
	

	Sat, Sept 17
	Spokane *
	15
	9am – 9pm
	12pm – 3pm
	

	
	Stevens
	3
	
	9am – 12pm
	

	
	Whitman
	6
	
	3pm – 9pm
	



	COUNTY
DAY
	COUNTY
	Total
Hrs.
	Kitchen / Time Block

	
	
	
	I
	II
	

	Sun, Sept 18
	Grant
	6
	
	3pm – 9pm
	

	
	San Juan
	12
	9am – 9pm
	
	

	
	Pend Oreille
	6
	
	9am – 3pm
	

	Mon, Sept 19
	Clark *
	12
	
	9am – 9pm
	

	
	Kitsap *
	12
	9am – 9pm
	
	

	Wed, Sept 21
	Jefferson
	9
	12pm – 9pm
	
	

	
	Snohomish
	15
	9am – 12 pm
	9am – 9pm
	

	Thurs, Sept 22
	Skagit
	15
	9am – 12pm
	9am – 9pm
	

	
	Pacific
	9
	12pm - 9pm
	
	

	Fri, Sept 23
	Chelan/Douglas
	6
	3pm – 9pm
	
	

	
	Kittitas
	6
	9am – 3pm
	
	

	
	Klickitat
	6
	
	3pm – 9pm
	

	
	Skagit
	6
	
	9am – 3pm
	

	Sat, Sept 24
	Garfield
	0
	
	
	

	
	Lincoln
	6
	
	3pm – 9pm
	

	
	Spokane *
	12
	9am – 9pm
	
	

	
	Columbia
	6
	
	9am – 3pm
	

	Sun, Sept 25
	Adams
	3
	6pm – 9pm
	
	

	
	Ferry
	9
	9am – 6pm
	
	

	
	Okanogan
	3
	
	6pm – 9pm
	

	
	Walla Walla
	9
	
	9am – 3pm
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